JIHOMORAVSKY KP1 JIH

Rocnik 2022/2023

ROZLOSOVANI SOUTEZE

Podzimni cast

1. kolo

16.09.2022
16.09.2022
17.09.2022
17.09.2022
18.09.2022
18.09.2022

2. kolo

23.09.2022
23.09.2022
23.09.2022
23.09.2022
23.09.2022
25.09.2022

3. kolo

30.09.2022
30.09.2022
01.10.2022
01.10.2022
02.10.2022
02.10.2022

4. kolo

07.10.2022
07.10.2022
07.10.2022
07.10.2022
08.10.2022
09.10.2022

5. kolo

14.10.2022
14.10.2022
14.10.2022
14.10.2022
14.10.2022
16.10.2022

6. kolo

21.10.2022
22.10.2022
22.10.2022
23.10.2022
23.10.2022
23.10.2022

7. kolo

04.11.2022
04.11.2022
04.11.2022
04.11.2022
04.11.2022
04.11.2022

pa
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so
so
ne
ne
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so
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so
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pa
pa

18:00
18:00
16:00
17:00
09:00
09:00

17:00
17:30
18:00
18:00
18:00
09:00

18:00
18:00
16:00
17:00
09:00
09:00

17:00
17:30
18:00
18:00
16:00
09:00

17:00
17:30
18:00
18:00
18:00
09:00

18:00
16:00
17:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

17:00
17:30
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

1-4
1-4
1-4
1-4
1-4
1-4

1-2
1-2
1-4
14
1-6
1-2

1-4
1-4
1-4
1-4
1-4
1-4

1-2
1-2
14
1-6
14
1-2

1-2
1-2
1-4
1-6
1-4
1-2

TJ Lokomotiva Valtice B
SK Podluzan Prusanky C
KK Vyskov D

TJ Sokol Sanov C

SKK Dubnany B

TJ Sokol Vazany

KK Sokol Litencice

KK Jiskra €ejkovice

TJ Sokol Mistfin C

SK PodluZan Prusanky C
TJ Sokol Vracov B

Tl Jiskra Kyjov

SK Podluzan Prusanky B
TJ Lokomotiva Valtice B
KK Vyskov D

TJ Sokol Sanov C

SKK Dubnany B

TJ Sokol Vazany

KK Sokol Litencice

KK Jiskra Cejkovice

SK Podluzan Prusanky C
TJ Sokol Vracov B

KK Vyskov D

TJ Jiskra Kyjov

KK Sokol Litencice

KK Jiskra Cejkovice

SK Podluzan Prusanky B
TJ Sokol Vracov B

TJ Sokol Mistfin C

TJ Jiskra Kyjov

SK Podluzan Prusanky C
KK Vyskov D

TJ Sokol Sanov C

TJ Jiskra Kyjov

SKK Dubnany B

TJ Sokol Vazany

KK Sokol Litencice

KK Jiskra €ejkovice

TJ Sokol Vracov B

TJ Sokol Mistfin C

SK PodluZan Prusanky B
TJ Lokomotiva Valtice B

TJ Sokol Mistfin C

TJ Jiskra Kyjov

KK Sokol Litencice

KK Jiskra €ejkovice

TJ Sokol Vracov B

SK Podluzan Prusanky B

TJ Sokol Sanov C

SKK Dubrnany B

SK Podluzan Prusanky B
TJ Sokol Vazany

TJ Lokomotiva Valtice B
KK Vyskov D

TJ Sokol Vracov B

KK Jiskra €ejkovice

SK PodluZan Prusanky C
Tl Jiskra Kyjov

KK Sokol Litencice

TJ Sokol Mist¥in C

TJ Lokomotiva Valtice B
SK PodluZan Prusanky B
TJ Sokol Sanov C

TJ Sokol Mist¥in C

TJ Sokol Vazany

SKK Dubnany B

SK Podluzan Prusanky C
KK Vyskov D

TJ Lokomotiva Valtice B
TJ Sokol Sanov C

SKK Dubnany B

TJ Sokol Vazany

KK Jiskra €ejkovice

TJ Sokol Vracov B

TJ Sokol Mistfin C

KK Sokol Litencice

SK Podluzan Prusanky B
TJ Lokomotiva Valtice B

TJ Sokol Vazany

TJ Jiskra Kyjov

SK Podluzan Prusanky C
KK Vyskov D

TJ Sokol Sanov C

SKK Dubriany B

Rozhodci
Ciganek
Koliba
Jelinek
Martinek
Antos
Kramolis

Rozhodci
Kravicova
Skrobak
Blaha
Koliba
Nejedlik
Svozil ml.

RozhodCci
Novotny
Gecs
Rysanek
Prochazka
Antos
Kovar

RozhodCci
Kravicova
Dolinajec
Koliba
Danécek
Pevny
Svozil st.

RozhodCci
Kravicova
Skrobak
Novotny
Tuzil
Urubek
Spacek

Rozhodci
Koliba
Jelinek
Martinek
Svozil ml.
Antos
Kramolis

Rozhodci
Kravicova
Dolinajec
Polansky
Blaha
Novotny
Ciganek




8. kolo
11.11.2022 pa
11.11.2022 pa
12.11.2022 so
12.11.2022 so
13.11.2022 ne
13.11.2022 ne

9. kolo

18.11.2022 pa
18.11.2022 pa
18.11.2022 pa
18.11.2022 pa
18.11.2022 pa
20.11.2022 ne

10. kolo

25.11.2022 pa
25.11.2022 pa
25.11.2022 pa
25.11.2022 pa
26.11.2022 so
27.11.2022 ne

11. kolo

02.12.2022 pa
02.12.2022 pa
02.12.2022 pa
03.12.2022 so
04.12.2022 ne
04.12.2022 ne

Jarni cast

12. kolo
20.01.2023 pa
20.01.2023 pa
20.01.2023 pa
21.01.2023 so
22.01.2023 ne
22.01.2023 ne

13. kolo
03.02.2023 pa
03.02.2023 pa
03.02.2023 pa
03.02.2023 pa
03.02.2023 pa
05.02.2023 ne

14. kolo
10.02.2023 pa
10.02.2023 pa
11.02.2023 so
11.02.2023 so
12.02.2023 ne
12.02.2023 ne

15. kolo
17.02.2023 pa
17.02.2023 pa
17.02.2023 pa
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16:00
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09:00
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1-4
1-4
1-4
1-4
1-4
1-4

KK Sokol Litencice

SK Podluzan Prusanky C
KK Vyskov D

TJ Sokol Sanov C

TJ Sokol Vazany

TJ Jiskra Kyjov

KK Jiskra €ejkovice

TJ Sokol Vracov B

TJ Sokol Mistfin C

TJ Lokomotiva Valtice B
SK Podluzan Prusanky B
SKK Dubnany B

TJ Sokol Mistfin C

TJ Sokol Vracov B

SK Podluzan Prusanky B
TJ Lokomotiva Valtice B
TJ Sokol Sanov C

SKK Dubnany B

KK Sokol Litencice

KK Jiskra Cejkovice

SK PodluZan Prusanky C
KK Vyskov D

TJ Jiskra Kyjov

TJ Sokol Vazany

TJ Lokomotiva Valtice B
SK Podluzan Prusanky B
TJ Sokol Mistfin C

TJ Sokol Sanov C

TJ Sokol Vazany

SKK Dubnany B

KK Sokol Litencice

KK Jiskra €ejkovice

TJ Sokol Vracov B

SK Podluzan Prusanky C
TJ Sokol Mistfin C

TJ Jiskra Kyjov

SK PodluZan Prusanky B
TJ Lokomotiva Valtice B
KK Vyskov D

TJ Sokol Sanov C

TJ Sokol Vazany

SKK Dubnany B

KK Sokol Litencice
KK Jiskra Cejkovice
TJ Sokol Mistfin C

KK Jiskra €ejkovice

TJ Sokol Mist¥in C

SK Podluzan Prusanky B
TJ Lokomotiva Valtice B
SKK Dubnany B

TJ Sokol Vracov B

TJ Sokol Vazany

KK Sokol Litencice

Tl Jiskra Kyjov

KK VySkov D

SK Podluzan Prusanky C
TJ Sokol Sanov C

KK Jiskra Cejkovice

TJ Sokol Vazany

KK Sokol Litencice

TJ Jiskra Kyjov

KK Vyskov D

SK Podluzan Prusanky C

TJ Sokol Mist¥in C

TJ Sokol Vracov B

TJ Lokomotiva Valtice B
SKK Dubnany B

SK Podluzan Prusanky B
TJ Sokol $anov C

KK Sokol Litencice

KK Jiskra Cejkovice

TJ Sokol Vracov B

SK Podluzan Prusanky C
KK Vyskov D

TJ Jiskra Kyjov

SKK Dubniany B

TJ Lokomotiva Valtice B
SK PodluZan Prusanky B
KK Vyskov D

TJ Sokol Vazany

TJ Sokol Sanov C

TJ Sokol Mist¥in C

TJ Sokol Vracov B

TJ Jiskra Kyjov

KK Sokol Litencice

SK Podluzan Prusanky C
KK Jiskra Cejkovice

KK Vyskov D
TJ Sokol Sanov C
TJ Lokomotiva Valtice B

Rozhodci
Kravicova
Koliba
Rysanek
Prochazka
Kovar
Svozil st.

Rozhodci
Skrobak
Nejedlik
Urubek
Gecs
Novotny
Antos

Rozhodci
Blaha
Danécek
Novotny
Ciganek
Prochazka
Antos

RozhodCci
Kravicova
Dolinajec
Koliba
Pevny
Spacek
Kramolis

RozhodCci
Gecs
Novotny
Urubek
Martinek
Kovar
Antos

Rozhodci
Kravicova
Dolinajec
Tuzil
Koliba
Blaha
Svozil ml.

Rozhodci
Novotny
Ciganek
Jelinek
Prochazka
Kramolis
Antos

Rozhodci

Kravicova
Dolinajec
Blaha



17.02.2023
17.02.2023
19.02.2023

16. kolo

24.02.2023
24.02.2023
25.02.2023
25.02.2023
26.02.2023
26.02.2023

17. kolo

03.03.2023
03.03.2023
03.03.2023
03.03.2023
03.03.2023
03.03.2023

18. kolo

10.03.2023
11.03.2023
11.03.2023
12.03.2023
12.03.2023
12.03.2023

19. kolo

17.03.2023
17.03.2023
17.03.2023
17.03.2023
17.03.2023
19.03.2023

20. kolo

24.03.2023
24.03.2023
25.03.2023
25.03.2023
26.03.2023
26.03.2023

21. kolo

31.03.2023
31.03.2023
31.03.2023
31.03.2023
01.04.2023
02.04.2023

22. kolo

14.04.2023
14.04.2023
14.04.2023
15.04.2023
16.04.2023
16.04.2023
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so
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18:00
18:00
09:00

18:00
18:00
16:00
17:00
09:00
09:00

17:00
17:30
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00
16:00
17:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

17:30
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
09:00

17:00
18:00
16:00
17:00
09:00
09:00

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
17:00
09:00

17:00
17:30
18:00
16:00
09:00
09:00

1-6
1-4
1-2

1-4
1-4
1-4
1-4
1-4
1-4

1-2
1-2
1-4
1-4
1-6
1-4

1-2

14
14
1-2
14

14
14

TJ Sokol Vracov B
SK Podluzan Prusanky B
TJ Jiskra Kyjov

TJ Lokomotiva Valtice B
SK Podluzan Prusanky C
KK Vyskov D

TJ Sokol Sanov C

TJ Sokol Vazany

SKK Dubnany B

KK Sokol Litencice

KK Jiskra €ejkovice

SK Podluzan Prusanky B
TJ Sokol Mistfin C

TJ Sokol Vracov B

TJ Lokomotiva Valtice B

SK Podluzan Prusanky C
KK Vyskov D

TJ Sokol Sanov C

TJ Jiskra Kyjov

TJ Sokol Vazany

SKK Dubnany B

KK Jiskra €ejkovice

TJ Lokomotiva Valtice B
SK Podluzan Prusanky B
TJ Sokol Mistfin C

TJ Sokol Vracov B

SKK Dubrniany B

KK Sokol Litencice

SK Podluzan Prusanky C
KK Vyskov D

TJ Sokol Sanov C

Tl Jiskra Kyjov

TJ Sokol Vazany

TJ Sokol Mistfin C

TJ Lokomotiva Valtice B
SK PodluZan Prusanky B
TJ Sokol Vracov B

TJ Sokol Sanov C

SKK Dubnany B

KK Sokol Litencice

KK Jiskra €ejkovice

SK Podluzan Prusanky C
KK Vyskov D

TJ Sokol Vazany

TJ Jiskra Kyjov

SKK Dubrniany B
TJ Sokol Vazany
SK Podluzan Prusanky C

SK Podluzan Prusanky B
KK Sokol Litencice

KK Jiskra €ejkovice

TJ Sokol Vracov B

TJ Jiskra Kyjov

TJ Sokol Mistfin C

Tl Jiskra Kyjov

SK Podluzan Prusanky C
SKK Dubrnany B

TJ Sokol Sanov C

KK Vyskov D

TJ Sokol Vazany

TJ Sokol Vracov B

TJ Sokol Mistfin C

SK Podluzan Prusanky B
KK Jiskra €ejkovice

KK Sokol Litencice

TJ Lokomotiva Valtice B

KK Sokol Litencice

TJ Sokol $anov C

KK Vyskov D

SK Podluzan Prusanky C
Tl Jiskra Kyjov

TJ Sokol Vazany

TJ Sokol Vracov B

SK Podluzan Prusanky B
TJ Lokomotiva Valtice B
SKK Dubniany B

TJ Sokol Mist¥in C

KK Jiskra Cejkovice

KK Sokol Litencice

SK Podluzan Prusanky C
TJ Jiskra Kyjov

KK Jiskra Cejkovice

TJ Sokol Vazany

KK Vyskov D

SK Podluzan Prusanky B
TJ Sokol Mistfin C

SKK Dubrniany B

TJ Sokol Sanov C

TJ Sokol Vracov B

TJ Lokomotiva Valtice B

Polansky
Novotny
Svozil st.

Rozhodci
Gecs
Koliba
Rysanek
Prochazka
Kovar
Antos

Rozhodci
Kravicova
Skrobak
Novotny
Urubek
Nejedlik
Ciganek

Rozhodci
Koliba
Pevny
Martinek
Spacek
Kramolis
Antos

RozhodCci
Dolinajec
Gecs
Novotny
Blaha
Danécek
Antos

RozhodCci
Kravicova
Koliba
Jelinek
Prochazka
Svozil ml.
Kovar

RozhodCci
Urubek
Ciganek
Novotny
Tuzil
Prochazka
Antos

RozhodCci
Kravicova
Dolinajec
Koliba
Rysanek
Kramolis
Svozil st.



ADRESAR DRUZSTEV

KK Vyskov D
KuzZelna KK Vyskov
Brnénska 7b
682 01 VysSkov

X B) @

vedouci druzstva

Milan RySanek
604 624 007
rysanek.milan@seznam.cz

X B @

organizacni pracovnik

Petr Pevny
606 795 233
ppevny@seznam.cz

SK Podluzan Prusanky C

KuzZelna Prusanky
Sportovni 863
696 21 PruSanky

X B) @

vedouci druzstva

Pavel Flamik
775 860 032
p.flamik@seznam.cz

X B @

organizac¢ni pracovnik
Zdenék Zalesak
608 368 001
blondakll@spoluzaci.cz

TJ Jiskra Kyjov
KuzZelna Kyjov
Mezivodi 2233
697 01 Kyjov

X B) @

vedouci druzstva

Antonin Svozil ml.
776 074 441
svozilantonin@seznam.cz

X B @

organizacni pracovnik

Antonin Svozil ml.
776 074 441
svozilantonin@seznam.cz

KK Sokol Litencice
Kuzelna Litencice

Litengice 98
768 13 Litencice

X B) @

vedouci druzstva

Ludék Zapletal
731 048 133
ludek.zapletal@centrum.cz

X B @

organizacni pracovnik

Ludék Zapletal
731048 133
ludek.zapletal@centrum.cz

KK Jiskra Cejkovice

Kuzelna KK Jiskra Cejkovice
Pod Novosady 804
696 15 Cejkovice

X B @

vedouci druzstva

Michal Hlinecky
734 469 095
kuzelky-cejkovice@seznam.cz

X B @

organizacni pracovnik

Martin Komosny
776 596 569
simier.rowdies@seznam.cz

TJ Sokol Vracov B
Kuzelna TJ Sokol Vracov
nameésti Miru 48
696 42 Vracov

X B) @

vedouci druZstva

Jaroslav Koneény
602 240 639
kuzelna.vracov@seznam.cz

X B @

organizacéni pracovnik

Pavel Polansky
604 271 238
pavel.polansky@dadka.cz

TJ Sokol Mistfin C

Kuzelna TJ Sokol Mistfin
Sardicka 585
696 04 Svatoborice-Mistfin

X B) @

vedouci druZstva

Ivan Blaha
737 469 027
Blagal@seznam.cz

X B @

organizaéni pracovnik

Katefina Bafinova
728 149 827
katerinabarinova0O0@gmail.com

SK Podluzan Prusanky B

Kuzelna Prusanky
Sportovni 863
696 21 PruSanky

X B) @

vedouci druZstva

Jakub Toman
725 745 419
toman.firma@email.cz

X B @

organizaéni pracovnik
Zdené&k Zalesak
608 368 001
blondak11@spoluzaci.cz

TJ Lokomotiva Valtice B

Kuzelna TJ Lokomotiva Valtice
Bocéni 1013
691 42 Valtice

X B) @

vedouci druzstva

Vladimir Cech
702 498 395
cech.ladik@seznam.cz

X B @

organizacni pracovnik

Jan Herzan
721 587 430
sylvapro@seznam.cz

SKK Dubrniany B

Kuzelna Dubnany
Hodoninska 1680
696 03 Dubriany

X B @

vedouci druzstva

Zdenék Kratochvila
723 857 613
betyha@seznam.cz

X B @

organizacni pracovnik

Alzbéta Harcova
775 694 382
betyha@seznam.cz

TJ Sokol Sanov C
Kuzelna Sanov
Komenského 359
671 68 Sanov

X B @

vedouci druzstva

Petr Blecha
602 979 684
sportcentrumsanov@seznam.cz

X B @

organizacni pracovnik

Ale$ Prochazka
606 661 715
alesprochazka@email.cz

TJ Sokol Vazany
Kuzelna KK Vyskov
Brnénska 7b
682 01 Vyskov

[ )
=
<

vedouci druZstva

Jan Kovar
776 134 728
john.kovar@seznam.cz

B) 9

P4

organizaéni pracovnik

Jan Kovar
776 134 728
john.kovar@seznam.cz




